
Kelly Sports Blackburn 

0413 930 218
blackburn@kellysports.com.au
Cody Remmington
www.kellysports.com.au

SPORTLINK. 2 HANOVER ROAD, VERMONT SOUTH

SURVIVOR ISLAND!SOCCER STARS THRILLING THURSDAY

TERRIFIC TUESDAY FOOTY FEVER! NO PROGRAM ON THIS

DAY DUE TO PUBLIC

HOLDAY

FULL WEEK: $300
Mon - Fri,  8:00am - 5:30pm

FULL DAY: $65         HALF DAY: $45
8:00am - 5:30pm

Boys & Girls aged 4 -12 years old.

 SEPTEMBER 2023

Mon 18th Sep Tues 19th Sep Wed 20th Sep Thu 21st Sep Fri 22nd Sep  

Mon 25th Sep Tues 26th Sep Wed 27th Sep Thurs 28th Sep Fri 29th Sep
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BAT & BALL SPORTS 

GET IN QUICK TO BOOK YOUR SPOT!

2 Hanover Road, Vermont South

Basketball

Soccer

Soccer

Volleyball

Scavenger Hunt

Lacrosse

Footy 

Cricket

Badminton

Bat Tennis 

Footy

Dance

Soccer

8am-12:30pm or 12:30pm-5:30pm

Soccer

Balloon Games 

Hockey

BASKETBALL BRILLIANCEFIRST DAY FUN!

MANIC MONDAY

Basketball

Cricket

Bat Tennis

Survivor Themed
activities/challenges!

Come dressed in
your favourite
team colours!

Basketball

Cricket

Footy 

Scavenger Hunt

Dance

Follow us here!


